15 SAFEMASTER STS POWER INTERLOCKING / 05.11.20 en / 317A
Datasheet                                                                                       ENGLISH
E. DOLD & SÖHNE KG
P.O. Box 1251 • D-78114 Furtwangen • Germany
Tel: +49 7723 6540 • Fax +49 7723 654356
dold-relays@dold.com • www.dold.com
	Translation
	of the original instructions

as system according to the requirements of EN ISO 13849-1
an validated according to 13849-2.
Ordering Example Technical Data
Versions and Combination Options
24 SAFEMASTER STS POWER INTERLOCKING / 05.11.20 en / 317A
Application example 2: Version with switch
Power Interlocking with monitoring function.
After disconnecting the load isolator 1 key can be removed immediately. This key is equipped, in addition, with monitoring contacts. If necessary, they
can be included in a safety circuit together with an auxiliary contact of the load isolator.
Application example 1: Mechanical design
Power Interlocking without monitoring function and without redundancy (Stop 0).
After disconnecting the load isolator 1 to 5 keys can be removed.
Q1
-
M11214
M
POWER
INTERLOCKING
M11216_a
L1 L2 L3
-
K1
YX
Q1
M
11987
(K2 not shown)
POWER INTERLOCKING
on
RES
A1
S11 S12 S22 ST2S21ST1
emergency
stop
on
K1
Y
K2
S42 S31 S32S41
14 24
K1 K2
UG6970
Application examples (in zero voltage state)
25 SAFEMASTER STS POWER INTERLOCKING / 05.11.20 en / 317A
Application example 4: Version with solenoid locking
Disconnected state, magnet energized (24 V), key inserted and removable.
Power Interlocking with monitoring function and mechanical redundancy;
- Stop 0 over Q1;
- Stop 1 over circuit logic and additional alarm function
L1 L2 L3
L-
L+ (24V)
K1
Q1
M11147
M
18
15 16
X
X
W
Y
17
POWER INTERLOCKING
K1
Application example 3: Version with solenoid locking
Disconnected state, magnet energized (24 V), key inserted and removable.
Power Interlocking where standstill monitoring, time delay or other monitoring functions can be added.
The key can be removed only after disconnecting the load isolator and release by the magnet.
L1 L2 L3
-
K1